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Z in account with June

• - i«..
“ Guy* boro’ qEEL :: E
.. M»iUandb0r ““T617, £• Sep. to, 1878...

“ Annapolis .(• - • ^
Falkland Miseiona;
Amherst « 0. << ,,
iiïiïSr :: : « ::...

r KSSss-’'»»"-
Kawdon to Aug. 16,1878...."

« Diirhv «rtot2i<l™.............. ...........................
“ GuysW k MuW!?Mry’ pending Sep. 40, 1878...............

m „et “ “ J«ne 80, 1878.*..
Sep. to, 1878

25.00
60.00
26.00
60.00Aug.
60.0040.00
76.00

167.00
60.00• • • • •

l<3 Sep.16.69
72, 50.00Oct.60.00

6.70100.00872..... 60.0026.00
40D060.00

«•60.00 Got 60.00. 100.0060.00
60.008.00
60.0020.00
60.0060.00 9.
60.00694.66 11.
6.0014.6.88

10.0060.00
87.60 
76.00

22.60.00
60.00

26.00100.00 Not. 4.
60.0060.00 • *<! 60.0088.88 20. “ Port Medway “

“ Tusket Missionary,
“ Bridgewater Missionary 
“ Beaver Harbor “

1“ Dec. 21,* 1078." ’ 6,100

w Sep. 80,1878..
Mir «

226.00 29.
26.00Deo. 8.60.00
60.0020.00 8. “ A. F. Hilts, for outfit....^7*”

" '8Ï;i™: :

« qr e"ding De0' 81> 1878.......  :-
“ “ Treasurer..........
“ Memo, postage, printing, work, &c.......................... ..

- Amount sent to 8.P.G. given in 1873 for Foreign Missions.'

1872.. 100.0060.00
80.0060.00 12.
60.0060.00 20.

200.00
60.00

120.00
200.00

60.00 I
40.00 Deo. 80.
60.00
60.00

26.8220.00
283.17

18630.66
60.00 Balancer

« if.-60.00
60.00

#9089.29

8499.48 
88.18 

274.62 
2872.78 
1771.88

33.38
Jan. 1, By balance Mar. 14. bJ Cash torn

81. «« „ ' 
May 4.
July 1.
Aug. 19.
Deo. 6.

60.00 ........ .........76.00
60.00
60.00 «
60.00
60.00 «

1.7060.00 SI* * * .......... .......... . 48.60
800.60

s' to.60.00 «
60.00 ■1 ♦ i V \ , • i . • , y 1 v, , 3
60.00

#9089.29

..........wt.L.t.l............. #8680.66

Edwin Gilfin, Treasurer.

| Auditor».

1874.50.00 CR.
By Balance..60.00

i . 20.00
8.76 

60.00

...................................................«
.1 • ■ v - » U l1 //

Examined and found correct.

Geo. R. Andeeson, 
W. H. Wis well.
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